Order of Events: 20" May 2009

10.30am Track

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Senior
Senior
00
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Senior
Senior

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Senior
Senior

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Senior
Senior

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Senior
Senior

16
16
17
17
18
18
19
19

16
16
17
17
18
18
19
19

16
16
17
17
18
18
19
19

18
18
17
17
16
16
19
19

16
16
17
17
18
18
19
19

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
110m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
110m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
110m Hurdles

2000m Walk
2000m Walk
3000m Walk
3000m Walk
3000m Walk
5000m Walk
3000m Walk
5000m Walk
3000m Walk
3000m Walk

250m Hurdles
250m Hurdles
300m Hurdles
300m Hurdles
300m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

10.00am Field
Hammer

Girls/Boys 16, 17, 18, 19, Senior

10.30am Field

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Senior
Senior

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Senior
Senior

Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Senior
Senior

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Senior
Senior

17
17
18
18
16
16
19
19

16
16
17
17
18
18
19
19

19
19
18
18
17
17
16
16

18
18
19
19
17
17
16
16

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Shot Putt
Shot Putt
Shot Putt
Shot Putt
Shot Putt
Shot Putt
Shot Putt
Shot Putt
Shot Putt
Shot Putt

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus



Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

Girls
Boys
Senior
Senior

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Senior
Senior

Girls
Girls
Girls
Senior
Boys
Boys
Boys
Senior

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Senior
Senior

Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Senior
Senior

Relays
Girls/Boys
16, 18, 17,19 &

Senior

16
16
17
17
18
18

19
19

17
17
18
18
19
19

17
18
19

17
18
19

16
16
17
17
18
18
19
19

16
17
18
18
19
19

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

200m
200m
200m
200m

1200m S/Ch
1500m S/Ch
1500m S/Ch
2000m S/Ch
2000m S/Ch
2000m S/Ch
2000 S/Ch

2000 S/Ch

300m
300m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m

Javelin
Girls/Boys
17. 18, 16, 19, Senior

Pole Vault
Girls/Boys
Senior, 19, 18, 17, 16

Triple Jump
Girls/Boys
17, 18, 19, Senior

Field events order may change on the day according to how ages are competing



