Order of Events: 20th May 2009

10.00am Field Hammer

Girls/Boys 16, 17, 18, 19, Senior

10.30am Track

Senior

Μ

1500m

Girls 16 80m Hurdles Bovs 16 80m Hurdles Girls 17 100m Hurdles 17 100m Hurdles **Boys** Girls 18 100m Hurdles Boys 18 110m Hurdles Girls 19 100m Hurdles Boys 19 110m Hurdles Senior W 100m Hurdles Senior Μ 110m Hurdles 00 Girls 2000m Walk 16 Bovs 16 2000m Walk Girls 17 3000m Walk 17 3000m Walk Boys 3000m Walk Girls 18 5000m Walk Boys 18 Girls 19 3000m Walk Boys 19 5000m Walk Senior W 3000m Walk Senior Μ 3000m Walk Girls 16 250m Hurdles 16 250m Hurdles Boys Girls 17 300m Hurdles Boys 17 300m Hurdles Girls 18 300m Hurdles Boys 18 400m Hurdles Girls 19 400m Hurdles Boys 19 400m Hurdles Senior 400m Hurdles Μ W 400m Hurdles Senior Girls 18 100m 100m **Boys** 18 Girls 17 100m Boys 17 100m Girls 16 100m Boys 16 100m Girls 19 100m Boys 19 100m Senior W 100m Μ 100m Senior Girls 16 1500m 1500m **Boys** 16 Girls 17 1500m 17 Boys 1500m Girls 18 1500m Boys 18 1500m Girls 19 1500m Boys 19 1500m Senior W 1500m

10.30am Field

Girls	17	Long Jump
Boys	17	Long Jump
Girls	18	Long Jump
Boys	18	Long Jump
Girls	16	Long Jump
Boys	16	Long Jump
Girls	19	Long Jump
Boys	19	Long Jump
Senior	W	Long Jump
Senior	M	Long Jump
Girls	16	High Jump
Boys	16	High Jump
Girls	17	High Jump
Boys	17	High Jump
Girls	18	High Jump
Boys	18	High Jump
Girls	19	High Jump
Boys	19	High Jump
Senior	W	High Jump
Senior	M	High Jump

Boys	19	Shot Putt
Girls	19	Shot Putt
Boys	18	Shot Putt
Girls	18	Shot Putt
Boys	17	Shot Putt
Girls	17	Shot Putt
Boys	16	Shot Putt
Girls	16	Shot Putt
Senior	W	Shot Putt
Senior	М	Shot Putt
Girls	18	Discus
Boys	18	Discus
Girls	19	Discus
Boys	19	Discus
Girls	17	Discus
Boys	17	Discus
Girls	16	Discus
Boys	16	Discus

W

Μ

Discus

Discus

Senior

Senior

Girls	16	200m	la valia
Boys	16	200m	
Girls	17	200m	
Boys	17	200m	
Girls	18	200m	
Boys	18	200m	
Girls	19	200m	Javelin Girls/Boys 17. 18, 16, 19, Senior Pole Vault Girls/Boys
Boys	19	200m	
Senior	W	200m	
Senior	M	200m	
Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Senior Senior	17 17 18 18 19 19 W M	1200m S/Ch 1500m S/Ch 1500m S/Ch 2000m S/Ch 2000m S/Ch 2000m S/Ch 2000 S/Ch 2000 S/Ch	Senior, 19, 18, 17, 16 <i>Triple Jump</i> Girls/Boys 17, 18, 19, Senior
Girls Girls Senior Boys Boys Boys Senior	17 18 19 W 17 18 19	300m 300m 400m 400m 400m 400m 400m 400m	
Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Senior Senior	16 16 17 17 18 18 19 19 W	800m 800m 800m 800m 800m 800m 800m 800m	
Boys	16	3000m	
Boys	17	3000m	
Girls	18	3000m	
Boys	18	3000m	
Girls	19	3000m	
Boys	19	3000m	
Senior	W	3000m	
Senior	M	3000m	

Relays

Girls/Boys 16, 18, 17, 19 &

Senior

Field events order may change on the day according to how ages are competing